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ran number name and first name pres nat. d.o.b.

1 1 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина present КИЇ 1991
2 2 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна present КИЇ 2000
3 3 БУДЕНКО Олександра present КИЇ 2000
4 4 WOLGEMUTH Olivia present AUT 1992
5 5 СОПІТ Ольга present КИЇ 2003
6 6 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна present МИК 2002
7 7 БУДЕНКО Катерина present КИЇ 2002
8 8 МИРОНЮК Дарія present КИЇ 2001
9 10 САДІЙ Анастасія present КИЇ 2001

10 12 МОРГУН Надія present КИЇ 2002
11 13 КУЛІК Крістіна present МИК 2005
12 14 КРИВОНОС Марія present ЗАК 2001
13 15 ПЕТРОВА Христина present КИЇ 2005
14 16 КОВАЛЬ Наталія present МИК 2002
15 17 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія present МИК 2004
16 18 СОПІТ Світлана present КИЇ 2003
17 19 СИЗАРЕВА Марія present МИК 2002
18 20 KNIGHT Skylav present USA 2004
19 21 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина present КИЇ 2003
20 23 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія present КИЇ 2004
21 24 МАКСИМОВА Майя present ЗАК 2003
22 25 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга present МИК 2003
23 26 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина present КИЇ 2003
24 28 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія present КИЇ 1998
25 29 КОРЛАТ Ніколета present МИК 2002
26 30 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна present КИЇ 2004
27 31 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета present КИЇ 2005
28 33 МЕЛЬНИК Анна present КИЇ 2004
29 35 БЛОХІНА Анастасія present ЗАК 2003
30 36 ШМІДТ Софія present КИЇ 2005
31 37 ТИМЧЕНКО Юлія present ЗАК 2003
32 42 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина present КИЇ 2006
33 43 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія present КИЇ 2005
34 44 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла present КИЇ 2007
35 51 ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна present КИЇ 2005
36 53 ЛИЗАК Євгенія present КИЇ 2007
37 ВАКО Поліна present КИЇ 2004
37 БОГДАН Єлізавета present КИЇ 2007
37 ГРИЩУК Анна present КИЇ 2006
37 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія present ЗАК 2006
37 СТЕПОВИК Мілана present КИЇ 2007
37 ІЛЬЇНА Анна present КИЇ 2006
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ  3  V  4  3  V 0.400 -1 20 3
СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇ  1  2  V  V  0 0.400 -8 13 5
ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ  1  V  2  1 V4 0.400 -8 13 5
БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАК  2  V  4 V4  1 0.400 -3 16 4
КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК  0  4  V  3  V 0.400 2 17 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 2
ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 15 24 1
ІЛЬЇНА Анна КИЇ  0  2  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
МЕЛЬНИК Анна КИЇ  1  0  V  4  1 0.200 -9 11 5
ТИМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК  1  0  V  V  0 0.400 -9 11 4
ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 12 22 3

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

БОГДАН Єлізавета КИЇ  4  0  0  2  V 0.200 -12 11 6
ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина КИЇ  V  V  0  1  3 0.400 -6 14 5
ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ  V  1  V  4  2 0.400 -1 17 4
БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 16 23 1
СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 4 21 2
КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК  3  V  V  0  V 0.600 -1 18 3

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 1
МИХАЛЬОВА Марина КИЇ  1  4  0  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6
ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна КИЇ  0  V  1  1  0 0.200 -17 7 5
WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
KNIGHT Skylav USA  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 19 4
КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 6 21 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
ВАКО Поліна КИЇ  2  3  V  2  V 0.400 -6 17 5
ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ  0  V  1  V  V 0.600 -3 16 3
ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета КИЇ  0  4  V  4  V 0.400 -1 18 4
КУЛІК Крістіна МИК  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 2 18 2
ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла ЧЕР  0  4  3  3  0 0.000 -15 10 6

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇ  2  V  0  V  1 0.400 -10 13 4
ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇ  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 6 21 3
ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇ  4  V  3  0  1 0.200 -11 13 5
МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 16 23 1
ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ЗАК  4  0  V  0  0 0.200 -11 9 6
ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 10 20 2
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Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

ГРИЩУК Анна КИЇ  0  1  1  V  2 0.200 -15 9 6
БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ  V  1  3  V  1 0.400 -3 15 4
МОРГУН Надія КИЇ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
МАКСИМОВА Майя ЗАК  4  2  2  3  V 0.200 -5 16 5
КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МИК  V  3  V  2  1 0.400 -2 16 3
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ran name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 ЧЕНЦОВА Катери КИЇ 1.000 18 25 qualifier
3 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ 1.000 16 23 qualifier
4 МОРГУН Надія КИЇ 1.000 14 25 qualifier
5 БУДЕНКО Олекса КИЇ 0.800 16 23 qualifier
6 ПЕТРОВА Христи КИЇ 0.800 15 24 qualifier
7 ТАРАНЕНКО Анн КИЇ 0.800 13 24 qualifier
8 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Ана МИК 0.800 12 22 qualifier
8 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ 0.800 12 22 qualifier

10 БУДЕНКО Катери КИЇ 0.800 11 22 qualifier
11 WOLGEMUTH Oli AUT 0.800 10 23 qualifier
12 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК 0.600 10 20 qualifier
13 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО В КИЇ 0.600 6 21 qualifier
13 КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК 0.600 6 21 qualifier
15 KNIGHT Skylav USA 0.600 5 19 qualifier
16 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК 0.600 4 21 qualifier
17 КУЛІК Крістіна МИК 0.600 2 18 qualifier
18 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
19 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ 0.600 -3 16 qualifier
20 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК 0.400 2 17 qualifier
21 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ 0.400 -1 20 qualifier
22 ЧИЖИКОВА Єліза КИЇ 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
23 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
24 КАЛКУТІНА Ольг МИК 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
25 БЛОХІНА Анастас ЗАК 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
26 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
27 ВАКО Поліна КИЇ 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
28 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Вале КИЇ 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
29 СТЕПОВИК Мілан КИЇ 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
29 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
31 ТИМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК 0.400 -9 11 qualifier
32 ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇ 0.400 -10 13 qualifier
33 МАКСИМОВА Ма ЗАК 0.200 -5 16 qualifier
34 МЕЛЬНИК Анна КИЇ 0.200 -9 11 qualifier
35 ТВАРДОВСЬКА А КИЇ 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
36 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ЗАК 0.200 -11 9 qualifier
37 БОГДАН Єлізавета КИЇ 0.200 -12 11 eliminated
38 ГРИЩУК Анна КИЇ 0.200 -15 9 eliminated
39 ГОРОДИСЬКА Алі КИЇ 0.200 -17 7 eliminated
40 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павл ЧЕР 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
41 МИХАЛЬОВА Ма КИЇ 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
42 ІЛЬЇНА Анна КИЇ 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇ  0  1  V  V  V 0.600 -2 16 3
СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ  V V2 V  V  V 1.000 18 22 1
ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 18 21 2
КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МИК  4  2  0  1  V 0.200 -11 12 5
БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАК  1  0  0  V  V 0.400 -5 11 4
ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ЗАК  3  1  0  3  0 0.000 -18 7 6

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇ  4  V  V  1  1 0.400 -2 16 4
КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК  V  1  V  0  2 0.400 -8 13 5
ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ  0  V  V  3  4 0.400 0 17 3
ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ  3  2  1  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6
ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 14 22 2
МЕЛЬНИК Анна КИЇ  0  0  2  4  0 0.000 -19 6 6
МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ  0  V  1  V  V 0.600 5 16 3
KNIGHT Skylav USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета КИЇ  3  V  1  0  V 0.400 -8 14 4
ВАКО Поліна КИЇ  0  V  0  2  3 0.200 -10 10 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

МОРГУН Надія КИЇ  4  V  2  V  V 0.600 10 21 2
ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ  0  2  V  V  V 0.600 2 17 4
СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 5 22 3
ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина КИЇ  0  1  2  4  3 0.000 -15 10 6
МАКСИМОВА Майя ЗАК  1  0  0  1  V 0.200 -16 7 5

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇ  2  1  2  1  V 0.200 -13 11 6
БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ  V  3  1  4  V 0.400 -1 18 4
САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
КУЛІК Крістіна МИК  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 4 21 2
КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 3 21 3
СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇ  4  2  2  4  V 0.200 -7 17 5

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ  2  0  V  V  V 0.600 -4 17 3
ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 16 24 1
ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ  2  4  0  V  V 0.400 0 16 4
ТИМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК  1  4  0  0  2 0.000 -18 7 6
КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК  1  3  V  1  V 0.400 -6 15 5
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ran name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KNIGHT Skylav USA 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ 1.000 18 22 qualifier
3 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ 1.000 16 25 qualifier
4 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК 1.000 14 25 qualifier
4 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ 1.000 14 25 qualifier
6 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК 0.800 18 21 qualifier
7 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ 0.800 16 24 qualifier
8 БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ 0.800 14 22 qualifier
9 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ 0.800 12 23 qualifier

10 WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 0.800 11 23 qualifier
11 МОРГУН Надія КИЇ 0.600 10 21 qualifier
12 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК 0.600 5 22 qualifier
13 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ 0.600 5 16 qualifier
14 КУЛІК Крістіна МИК 0.600 4 21 qualifier
15 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК 0.600 3 21 qualifier
16 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ 0.600 2 17 qualifier
17 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇ 0.600 -2 16 qualifier
18 ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ 0.600 -4 17 qualifier
19 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ 0.400 0 17 qualifier
20 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ 0.400 0 16 qualifier
21 БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
22 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇ 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
23 БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАК 0.400 -5 11 qualifier
24 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
25 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета КИЇ 0.400 -8 14 eliminated
26 КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК 0.400 -8 13 eliminated
27 СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇ 0.200 -7 17 eliminated
28 ВАКО Поліна КИЇ 0.200 -10 10 eliminated
29 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МИК 0.200 -11 12 eliminated
30 ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇ 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
31 МАКСИМОВА Майя ЗАК 0.200 -16 7 eliminated
32 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина КИЇ 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
33 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
34 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ЗАК 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
34 ТИМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
36 МЕЛЬНИК Анна КИЇ 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК  1  2  V  2  V 0.400 -2 15 4
KNIGHT Skylav USA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ  V  V  V V4 V 1.000 13 24 1
ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇ  1  2  1  2  V 0.200 -11 11 5
БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ  1  2  2  2  2 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1
КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК  4  2  0  V  V 0.400 -3 16 4
СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ  0  V  1  3  1 0.200 -10 10 5
БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАК  2  0  0  V  2 0.200 -14 9 6
ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 5 22 3

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

КУЛІК Крістіна МИК  4  1  V  0  3 0.200 -9 13 6
ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇ  V  3  3  4  V 0.400 -2 20 3
ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ  2  V  1  0  V 0.400 -9 13 4
ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
МОРГУН Надія КИЇ  V  3  1  4  2 0.200 -8 15 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ  3  0  2  2  4 0.000 -14 11 6
ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 3 22 3
БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 5 23 1
МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ  V  4  V  1 V4 0.600 0 19 5
СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 4 21 2
САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 2 22 4
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ran name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ЧЕНЦОВА Катери КИЇ 1.000 15 25 qualifier
2 ТАРАНЕНКО Анн КИЇ 1.000 13 24 qualifier
3 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК 0.800 13 24 qualifier
4 WOLGEMUTH Oli AUT 0.800 12 24 qualifier
5 KNIGHT Skylav USA 0.800 11 23 qualifier
6 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ 0.800 10 21 qualifier
7 БУДЕНКО Олекса КИЇ 0.600 5 23 qualifier
8 ПЕТРОВА Христи КИЇ 0.600 5 22 qualifier
9 БУДЕНКО Катери КИЇ 0.600 5 20 qualifier

10 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК 0.600 4 21 qualifier
11 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Ана МИК 0.600 3 22 qualifier
12 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ 0.600 2 22 qualifier
13 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ 0.600 0 19 eliminated
14 ТВАРДОВСЬКА А КИЇ 0.400 -2 20 eliminated
15 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК 0.400 -2 15 eliminated
16 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК 0.400 -3 16 eliminated
17 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ 0.400 -9 13 eliminated
18 МОРГУН Надія КИЇ 0.200 -8 15 eliminated
19 КУЛІК Крістіна МИК 0.200 -9 13 eliminated
20 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ 0.200 -10 10 eliminated
21 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО В КИЇ 0.200 -11 11 eliminated
22 БЛОХІНА Анастас ЗАК 0.200 -14 9 eliminated
23 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
24 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК

15-16.02.2021 р.
м. Київ

Poules, round No 4

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ  2  V  V  3  4 0.400 0 19 5
WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 8 20 2
ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ  3 V3  V  V  4 0.600 3 20 3
САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ  1  0  3  0  4 0.000 -17 8 6
KNIGHT Skylav USA  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 2 19 4
ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 4 24 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК  V  V  0  0  2 0.400 -7 12 5
ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК  2  3  3  4  2 0.000 -10 14 6
БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ  2 V4  4 V3 0 0.400 -3 13 4
ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 6 23 2
СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 5 18 3
ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК  V  V V1 V V2 1.000 9 18 1
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК

15-16.02.2021 р.
м. Київ

Ranking of poules, round No 4 (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК 1.000 9 18 qualifier
2 ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ 0.800 4 24 qualifier
3 WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 0.600 8 20 qualifier
4 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ 0.600 6 23 qualifier
5 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ 0.600 5 18 qualifier
6 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ 0.600 3 20 qualifier
7 KNIGHT Skylav USA 0.600 2 19 eliminated
8 БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ 0.400 0 19 eliminated
9 БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ 0.400 -3 13 eliminated

10 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК 0.400 -7 12 eliminated
11 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК 0.000 -10 14 eliminated
12 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯDocument Engarde
16.02.2021 21:28:58

Классификация после тура групп (по рангу)

ранг фамилия и имя регион v/боев пкз УН группа
 1 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна  4/5 2 20 квали   
 2 ПЕТРОВА Крист  3/5 4 21 квали   
 3 ЧЕНЦОВА Катер  3/5 4 19 квали   
 4 ТАРАНЕНКО Ан  2/5 -1 18 квали   
 5 СОПІТ Ольга  2/5 -6 12 квали   
 6 WOLGEMUTH Ol  1/5 -3 16 квали   



ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯDocument Engarde
16.02.2021 21:28:32

Результаты тура групп, тур n

Группа no 1    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇВ 4 4 V 2 V3 2/5 -1 18 4
 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИКОЛАЇВ V V2 V 3 V 4/5 2 20 1
 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇВ V 1 1 V3 2 2/5 -6 12 5
 WOLGEMUTH Olivia КИЇВ 2 4 V 2 3 1/5 -3 16 6
 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇВ V V 2 V3 4 3/5 4 19 3
 ПЕТРОВА Кристина КИЇВ 2 4 V V V 3/5 4 21 2



ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯDocument Engarde
16.02.2021 21:27:24

Классификация после тура групп (по рангу)

ранг фамилия и имя город v/боев пкз УН группа
 1 БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇВ 4/5 6 21 квали
 2 KNIGHT Skylav USA 4/5 4 20 квали
 3 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИКОЛАЇВ 3/5 7 22 квали
 4 БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇВ 2/5 -2 17 квали
 5 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИКОЛАЇВ 1/5 -3 17 квали
 6 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇВ 1/5 -12 11 квали



ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯDocument Engarde
16.02.2021 21:26:37

Результаты тура групп, тур n

Группа no 1    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

 БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇВ V 3 1 V 3 2/5 -2 17 4
 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇВ 1 0 V 1 4 1/5 -12 11 6
 KNIGHT Skylav USA V V V V 0 4/5 4 20 2
 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИКОЛАЇВ V 3 4 V V 3/5 7 22 3
 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИКОЛАЇВ 3 V 4 2 3 1/5 -3 17 5
 БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇВ V V V 2 V4 4/5 6 21 1



ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯDocument Engarde
16.02.2021 21:24:41

Классификация после тура групп (по рангу)

ранг фамилия и имя город v/боев пкз УН группа
 1 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇВ 5/5 15 25 квали
 2 КУЛІК Крістіна МИКОЛАЇВ 3/5 4 23 квали
 3 МОРГУН Надія КИЇВ 3/5 3 20 квали
 4 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇВ 2/5 -4 14 квали
 5 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇВ 1/5 -6 14 квали
 6 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАКАРП. 1/5 -12 12 квали



ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯDocument Engarde
16.02.2021 21:23:46

Результаты тура групп, тур n

Группа no 1    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАКАРП. 4 V 1 0 2  1/5 -12 12 6
 МОРГУН Надія КИЇВ V 4 1 V V  3/5 3 20 3
 КУЛІК Крістіна МИКОЛАЇВ 4 V 4 V V  3/5 4 23 2
 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇВ V V V V V  5/5 15 25 1
 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇВ V 2 3 3 1  1/5 -6 14 5
 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇВ V 1 2 1 V  2/5 -4 14 4



ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯDocument Engarde
16.02.2021 21:21:16

Классификация после тура групп (по рангу)

ранг фамилия и имя город v/боев пкз УН группа
 1 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇВ 3/5 5 23 квали   
 2 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИКОЛАЇВ 3/5 5 21 квали   
 3 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇВ 3/5 1 20 квали   
 4 БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАКАРП. 3/5 1 19 квали   
 5 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇВ 2/5 -7 16 квали   
 6 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇВ 1/5 -5 16 квали   



ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯDocument Engarde
16.02.2021 21:20:15

Результаты тура групп, тур n

Группа no 1    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇВ 3 2 3 V 3 1/5 -5 16 6
 БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАКАРП. V 3 V V 1 3/5 1 19 4
 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇВ V V 1 4 V 3/5 1 20 3
 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИКОЛАЇВ V 2 V V 4 3/5 5 21 2
 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇВ 1 3 V 2 V 2/5 -7 16 5
 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇВ V V 4 V 4 3/5 5 23 1



ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 42 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name pres nat. d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна present МИК 2002 мс бригадаСДЮСШОР
2 ПЕТРОВА Христина present КИЇ 2005 кмс БризгаловеПетров
3 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина present КИЇ 1991 мсмк Бризгалов
4 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна present КИЇ 2000 мсмк бригадаЦСК
5 СОПІТ Ольга present КИЇ 2003 мс бригадаЦСК
6 WOLGEMUTH Olivia present AUT 1992
7 БУДЕНКО Олександра present КИЇ 2000 мс бригада
8 KNIGHT Skylar present USA 2004 Петров
9 СИЗАРЕВА Марія present МИК 2002 кмс КаклюгінаПавленкоДовженк

10 БУДЕНКО Катерина present КИЇ 2002 мс бригада
11 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія present МИК 2004 кмс ЮрінаСалтановська
12 САДІЙ Анастасія present КИЇ 2001 мс бригадаЦСК
13 МИРОНЮК Дарія present КИЇ 2001 мсмк бригадаЦСК
14 КУЛІК Крістіна present МИК 2005 кмс ЗиковаПавленко
15 МОРГУН Надія present КИЇ 2002 мс бригада
16 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина present КИЇ 2003 кмс Дмитренко
17 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія present КИЇ 1998 мс бригада
18 КРИВОНОС Марія present ЗАК 2001 кмс Горецький Лелейко
19 СОПІТ Світлана present КИЇ 2003 кмс бригадаЦСК
20 КОВАЛЬ Наталія present МИК 2002 мс ІвершинПавленко Калачова
21 ШМІДТ Софія present КИЇ 2005 І ДмитренкоКратко
22 БЛОХІНА Анастасія present ЗАК 2003 кмс ХісматулінаКалініна
23 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна present КИЇ 2004 кмс Хісматуліна
24 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія present КИЇ 2004 кмс бригадаЦСК
25 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета present КИЇ 2005 кмс бригадаЦСК
26 КОРЛАТ Ніколета present МИК 2002 мс ПавленкоДовженкоДикун
27 СТЕПОВИК Мілана present КИЇ 2007 І бригадаЦСК
28 ВАКО Поліна present КИЇ 2004 кмс бригада

29 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга present МИК 2003 кмс ТкачПавленкоДовженко
30 ЛИЗАК Євгенія present КИЇ 2007 І бригадаЦСК
31 МАКСИМОВА Майя present ЗАК 2003 кмс ХісматулінарапинецьФілл
32 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина present КИЇ 2006 кмс бригадаЦСК
33 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія present КИЇ 2005 І ДмитренкоБогорад
34 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія present ЗАК 2006 ІІ-ю ЦімболинецьГорецький
34 ТІМЧЕНКО Юлія present ЗАК 2003 І ХісматулінаКалініна
36 МЕЛЬНИК Анна present КИЇ 2004 кмс бригада
37 БОГДАН Єлізавета present КИЇ 2007 ІІ бригадаЦСК
38 ГРИЩУК Анна present КИЇ 2006 2 бригадаЦСК
39 ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна present КИЇ 2005 І бригада
40 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла present КИЇ 2007 ІІІ ХісматулінаПоліщук
41 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина present КИЇ 2003 кмс Дмитренко
42 ІЛЬЇНА Анна present КИЇ 2006 ІІ ЦімболинецьШаркіна
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 5 countries)

page 1/1

name flag full name availabl

AUT Autriche 1
ЗАК 5
КИЇ 28
МИК 7
USA Etats-Unis d'Amйriqu 1
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 42 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК
2 2 ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ
3 3 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ
4 4 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ
5 5 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ
6 6 WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT
7 7 БУДЕНКО Олександ КИЇ
8 8 KNIGHT Skylar USA
9 9 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК

10 10 БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ
11 11 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анаста МИК
12 12 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ
13 13 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ
14 14 КУЛІК Крістіна МИК
15 15 МОРГУН Надія КИЇ
16 16 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ
17 17 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ
18 18 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК
19 19 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ
20 20 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК
21 21 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ
22 22 БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАК
23 23 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анн КИЇ
24 24 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікт КИЇ
25 25 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізаве КИЇ
26 26 КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК
27 27 СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇ
28 28 ВАКО Поліна КИЇ

29 29 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МИК
30 30 ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇ
31 31 МАКСИМОВА Майя ЗАК
32 32 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валент КИЇ
33 33 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ
34 34 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ЗАК
34 34 ТІМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК
36 36 МЕЛЬНИК Анна КИЇ
37 37 БОГДАН Єлізавета КИЇ
38 38 ГРИЩУК Анна КИЇ
39 39 ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна КИЇ
40 40 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла КИЇ
41 41 МИХАЛЬОВА Мари КИЇ
42 42 ІЛЬЇНА Анна КИЇ
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 42
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 32

Number of participants of North-America: 1
Number of participants of Europ: 1
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

42 fencers

1 poules: round

42 fencers
6 poules of 7
33 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 33 fencers

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 13 24 2
БОГДАН Єлізавета КИЇ  1  1  0  1  V  1 0.167 -16 9 6
ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета КИЇ  1  V  2  1  V  0 0.333 -8 14 5
ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇ  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.667 9 24 3
МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ  1  V  V V4  V  1 0.667 5 21 4
МЕЛЬНИК Анна КИЇ  0  0  1  2  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 28 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК  4  V  1  V  V  3 0.500 4 23 3
ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇ  V  V  1  V  2  3 0.500 0 21 4
ГРИЩУК Анна КИЇ  2  1  3  3  V  1 0.167 -14 15 7
ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК  3  1  V  0  V  4 0.333 -7 18 5
ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ЗАК  0  V  4  2  2  1 0.167 -13 14 6
КУЛІК Крістіна МИК V4 V  V  4  V  V 0.833 11 28 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

МОРГУН Надія КИЇ  V  V  2  0  V  V 0.667 6 22 3
ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна КИЇ  0  2  0  2  1  V 0.167 -19 10 6
СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇ  3  V  0  3  V V4 0.500 -3 20 4
БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ  V  V  V V2 V  V 1.000 22 27 1
ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 18 26 2
ТІМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК  0  V  3  1  0  V 0.333 -10 14 5
БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАК  3  4  3  1  1  3 0.000 -14 15 7

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 1 23 3
ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ  3  4  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 25 4
ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 8 25 2
СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
ВАКО Поліна КИЇ  4  1  1  1  3  V 0.167 -10 15 7
ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ  3  3  1  2  V  V 0.333 -6 19 5
ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла КИЇ  2  V  V  3  0  2 0.333 -8 17 6

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

МИХАЛЬОВА Марина КИЇ  V V3 1  V  3  3 0.500 -5 20 5
ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ  4  V  3  V  4  V 0.500 5 26 3
ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина КИЇ  2  2  4  1  1 V4 0.167 -12 14 7
СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 7 27 2
KNIGHT Skylar USA  4  2  V  V  V  4 0.500 1 25 4
КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МИК  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 10 29 1
КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК  V  2  3  2  V  3 0.333 -6 20 6
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇ  V  0  0  0  1  1 0.167 -19 7 6
ІЛЬЇНА Анна КИЇ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ  V  V  4  2 V4 3 0.500 6 23 4
СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ  V  V  V  1  V  4 0.667 11 25 3
WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
МАКСИМОВА Майя ЗАК  V  V  2  0  2  1 0.333 -5 15 5
КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 12 26 2
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК 1.000 22 28 qualifier
3 БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ 1.000 22 27 qualifier
4 ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ 1.000 19 30 qualifier
5 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ 0.833 18 26 qualifier
6 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК 0.833 12 28 qualifier
7 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК 0.833 12 26 qualifier
8 КУЛІК Крістіна МИК 0.833 11 28 qualifier
9 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МИК 0.833 10 29 qualifier

10 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ 0.667 13 24 qualifier
11 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ 0.667 11 25 qualifier
12 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇ 0.667 9 24 qualifier
13 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ 0.667 8 25 qualifier
14 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ 0.667 7 27 qualifier
15 МОРГУН Надія КИЇ 0.667 6 22 qualifier
16 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ 0.667 5 21 qualifier
17 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ 0.667 1 23 qualifier
18 БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ 0.500 6 23 qualifier
19 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ 0.500 5 26 qualifier
20 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК 0.500 4 23 qualifier
21 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ 0.500 3 25 qualifier
22 KNIGHT Skylar USA 0.500 1 25 qualifier
23 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇ 0.500 0 21 qualifier
24 СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇ 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
25 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина КИЇ 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
26 МАКСИМОВА Майя ЗАК 0.333 -5 15 qualifier
27 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
28 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
29 КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
30 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла КИЇ 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
31 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета КИЇ 0.333 -8 14 qualifier
32 ТІМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК 0.333 -10 14 qualifier
33 ВАКО Поліна КИЇ 0.167 -10 15 qualifier
34 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина КИЇ 0.167 -12 14 eliminated
35 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ЗАК 0.167 -13 14 eliminated
36 ГРИЩУК Анна КИЇ 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
37 БОГДАН Єлізавета КИЇ 0.167 -16 9 eliminated
38 ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна КИЇ 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
39 ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇ 0.167 -19 7 eliminated
40 БЛОХІНА Анастасія ЗАК 0.000 -14 15 eliminated
41 МЕЛЬНИК Анна КИЇ 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
42 ІЛЬЇНА Анна КИЇ 0.000 -29 1 eliminated
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК 1.000 22 28 qualifier
3 БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ 1.000 22 27 qualifier
4 ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ 1.000 19 30 qualifier
5 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ 0.833 18 26 qualifier
6 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК 0.833 12 28 qualifier
7 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК 0.833 12 26 qualifier
8 КУЛІК Крістіна МИК 0.833 11 28 qualifier
9 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МИК 0.833 10 29 qualifier

10 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ 0.667 13 24 qualifier
11 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ 0.667 11 25 qualifier
12 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія КИЇ 0.667 9 24 qualifier
13 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ 0.667 8 25 qualifier
14 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ 0.667 7 27 qualifier
15 МОРГУН Надія КИЇ 0.667 6 22 qualifier
16 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ 0.667 5 21 qualifier
17 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ 0.667 1 23 qualifier
18 БУДЕНКО Олександра КИЇ 0.500 6 23 qualifier
19 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ 0.500 5 26 qualifier
20 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія МИК 0.500 4 23 qualifier
21 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ 0.500 3 25 qualifier
22 KNIGHT Skylar USA 0.500 1 25 qualifier
23 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна КИЇ 0.500 0 21 qualifier
24 СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇ 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
25 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина КИЇ 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
26 МАКСИМОВА Майя ЗАК 0.333 -5 15 qualifier
27 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
28 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
29 КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
30 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла КИЇ 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
31 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета КИЇ 0.333 -8 14 qualifier
32 ТІМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК 0.333 -10 14 qualifier
33 ВАКО Поліна КИЇ 0.167 -10 15 qualifier
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

page 1/2

1 WOLGEMUTH Olivia AUT

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 ВАКО Поліна КИЇ

32 ТІМЧЕНКО Юлія ЗАК 15/8

17 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇ

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 МИРОНЮК Дарія КИЇ

9 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МИК

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇ

25 МИХАЛЬОВА Мари КИЇ

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 КУЛІК Крістіна МИК

5 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина КИЇ

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія КИЇ

21 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина КИЇ

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вік КИЇ

13 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна КИЇ

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анаст МИК

29 КОРЛАТ Ніколета МИК

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 ПЕТРОВА Христина КИЇ

WOLGEMUTH Olivia

Tableau of 32

ТІМЧЕНКО Юлія
15/1

ШМІДТ Софія

МИРОНЮК Дарія
15/10

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга

СТЕПОВИК Мілана
15/11

МИХАЛЬОВА Мари

КУЛІК Крістіна
15/8

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія
15/1

ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина

ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вік
15/13

ТАРАНЕНКО Анна

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анаст
15/13

КОРЛАТ Ніколета

ПЕТРОВА Христина
15/5

WOLGEMUTH Olivia

МИРОНЮК Дарія

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга

МИХАЛЬОВА Мари

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вік

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анаст

ПЕТРОВА Христина
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

page 2/2

3 БУДЕНКО Катерина КИЇ

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла КИЇ

19 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія КИЇ

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 СОПІТ Ольга КИЇ

11 СОПІТ Світлана КИЇ

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 KNIGHT Skylar USA

27 КОВАЛЬ Наталія МИК

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 СИЗАРЕВА Марія МИК

7 КРИВОНОС Марія ЗАК

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 МАКСИМОВА Майя ЗАК

23 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анн КИЇ

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 САДІЙ Анастасія КИЇ

15 МОРГУН Надія КИЇ

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 БУДЕНКО Олександ КИЇ

31 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізаве КИЇ

34 --------- ---

63 --------- ---

2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна МИК

БУДЕНКО Катерина

Tableau of 32

ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла
15/9

ЗЛАЯ Анастасія

СОПІТ Ольга
15/3

СОПІТ Світлана

KNIGHT Skylar
15/12

КОВАЛЬ Наталія

СИЗАРЕВА Марія
15/11

КРИВОНОС Марія

МАКСИМОВА Майя
15/11

ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анн

САДІЙ Анастасія
15/12

МОРГУН Надія

БУДЕНКО Олександ
15/13

ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізаве

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна
15/6

БУДЕНКО Катерина

СОПІТ Ольга

KNIGHT Skylar

КОВАЛЬ Наталія

КРИВОНОС Марія

САДІЙ Анастасія

БУДЕНКО Олександ

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

page 1/1

1 WOLGEMUTH 

Tableau of 16

16МИРОНЮК Да 15/14

9 КАЛКУТІНА О

8 МИХАЛЬОВА 12/11

5 ЧЕНЦОВА Кат

12ГОРПЕНЧЕНК 15/1

13ЄРОФЄЄНКО 

4 ПЕТРОВА Хри 15/6

3 БУДЕНКО Кате

14СОПІТ Ольга 15/7

11KNIGHT Skylar

6 КОВАЛЬ Натал 15/13

7 КРИВОНОС М

10САДІЙ Анастас 15/9

15БУДЕНКО Оле

2 ПОЛОЗЮК Алі 15/5

WOLGEMUTH 

Tableau of 8

МИХАЛЬОВА 
15/14

ЧЕНЦОВА Кат

ПЕТРОВА Хри
12/11

БУДЕНКО Кате

KNIGHT Skylar
15/10

КРИВОНОС М

ПОЛОЗЮК Алі
15/7

МИХАЛЬОВА 

Semi-finals

ЧЕНЦОВА Кат

15/6

БУДЕНКО Кате

ПОЛОЗЮК Алі

15/8

ЧЕНЦОВА Кат

Final

ПОЛОЗЮК Алі

15/7

ПОЛОЗЮК Алі

МИРОНЮК Да

Tableau 9-16 of 8

КАЛКУТІНА О
15/8

ГОРПЕНЧЕНК

ЄРОФЄЄНКО 
15/13

СОПІТ Ольга

КОВАЛЬ Натал
15/6

САДІЙ Анастас

БУДЕНКО Оле
15/5

МИРОНЮК Да

Tableau 9-16 of 4

ГОРПЕНЧЕНК

15/6

СОПІТ Ольга

БУДЕНКО Оле

15/4

МИРОНЮК Да

9th place

СОПІТ Ольга

12/11

СОПІТ Ольга

МИХАЛЬОВА 

Third place

БУДЕНКО Кате 15/4

БУДЕНКО Кате
ГОРПЕНЧЕНК

11th place

БУДЕНКО Оле15/9

БУДЕНКО Оле

1 КАЛКУТІНА О

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 ЄРОФЄЄНКО 15/14

3 КОВАЛЬ Натал

2 САДІЙ Анастас 15/4

КАЛКУТІНА О

13th place

САДІЙ Анастас
15/10

САДІЙ Анастас

ЄРОФЄЄНКО 

15th place

КОВАЛЬ Натал
15/8

ЄРОФЄЄНКО 

1 WOLGEMUTH 

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 ПЕТРОВА Хри 15/12

3 KNIGHT Skylar

2 КРИВОНОС М 15/5

ПЕТРОВА Хри

5th place

KNIGHT Skylar
15/4

ПЕТРОВА Хри

WOLGEMUTH 

7th place

КРИВОНОС М
15/4

WOLGEMUTH 
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ЕТАП КУБКУ УКРАЇНИ З ФЕХТУВАННЯ
ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКІ ЗМАГАННЯ НАЙСИЛЬНІШИХ

НА РАПІРАХ СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
15-16.02.2021 р.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 2002 МС бригадаСДЮСШОР
2 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 1991 мсмк Бризгалов
3 БУДЕНКО Катерина 2002 мс бригада
4 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 2003 кмс Дмитренко
5 ПЕТРОВА Христина 2005 кмс БризгаловеПетров
6 KNIGHT Skylar 2004 Петров
7 WOLGEMUTH Olivia 1992
8 КРИВОНОС Марія 2001 кмс Горецький Лелейко
9 СОПІТ Ольга 2003 мс бригадаЦСК

10 МИРОНЮК Дарія 2001 мсмк бригадаЦСК
11 БУДЕНКО Олександра 2000 мс бригада
12 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 2004 кмс бригадаЦСК
13 САДІЙ Анастасія 2001 мс бригадаЦСК
14 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 2003 кмс ТкачПавленкоДовженко
15 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 2004 кмс ЮрінаСалтановська
16 КОВАЛЬ Наталія 2002 мс ІвершинПавленко Калачова
17 СИЗАРЕВА Марія 2002 кмс КаклюгінаПавленкоДовженк
18 КУЛІК Крістіна 2005 кмс ЗиковаПавленко
19 СОПІТ Світлана 2003 кмс бригадаЦСК
20 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 2000 мсмк бригадаЦСК
21 МОРГУН Надія 2002 мс бригада
22 ШМІДТ Софія 2005 І ДмитренкоКратко
23 ЗЛАЯ Анастасія 1998 мс бригада
24 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина 2003 кмс Дмитренко
25 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 2004 кмс Хісматуліна
26 СТЕПОВИК Мілана 2007 І бригадаЦСК
27 МАКСИМОВА Майя 2003 кмс ХісматулінарапинецьФілл
28 ШИНГІРІЙ Юлія 2005 І ДмитренкоБогорад
29 КОРЛАТ Ніколета 2002 мс ПавленкоДовженкоДикун
30 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла 2007 ІІІ ХісматулінаПоліщук
31 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 2005 кмс бригадаЦСК
32 ТІМЧЕНКО Юлія 2003 І ХісматулінаКалініна
33 ВАКО Поліна 2004 кмс бригада

34 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 2006 кмс бригадаЦСК
35 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 2006 ІІ-ю ЦімболинецьГорецький
36 ГРИЩУК Анна 2006 2 бригадаЦСК
37 БОГДАН Єлізавета 2007 ІІ бригадаЦСК
38 ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 2005 І бригада
39 ЛИЗАК Євгенія 2007 І бригадаЦСК
40 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 2003 кмс ХісматулінаКалініна
41 МЕЛЬНИК Анна 2004 кмс бригада
42 ІЛЬЇНА Анна 2006 ІІ ЦімболинецьШаркіна
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                   Етап кубку України з фехтування

                      Всеукраїнські змагання найсильніших ( рапір а жінки
        м. Київ 15‐16.02 2021

№ Фамілія, ім"я Рік нароРозряд Місто ФСТ І тур ІІ тур S місць Місце

1 Полозюк Аліна 2002 мс Миколаїв Д ЦОП СДЮСШОР 1 1 2 1

2 Ченцова Катерина 1991 мсмк Київ ЗСУ КМШВСМ 3 2 5 2

3 Петрова Крістина 2005 кмс Київ ЗСУ КМШВСМ 2 5 7 3

4 Буденко Катерина 2002 мс Київ ДЮСШ Динамів. 10 3 3 4

5 Wolgemuth Olsvia 1998 мс Львів AUT 6 7 13 5

6 Knight Skylar 1996 мс Київ USA 8 6 14 6

7 Сопіт Ольга 2003 мс Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 5 9 14 7

8 Буденко Олександра 2000 мс Київ ДЮСШ Динамів. 7 11 18 8

9 Миронюк Дарія 2001 мсмк Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 13 10 23 9

10 Тараненко Анна 2000 мсмк Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 4 20 24 10

11 Садій Анастасія 2001 мс Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 12 13 25 11

12 Кривонос Марія 2001 кмс Закарпат. Д ОКДЮСШ 18 8 26 12

13 Єрофєєнко Анастасія 2004 кмс Миколаїв ДЮСШ Спарт. 11 15 26 13

14 Сизарева Марія 2002 кмс Миколаїв Д ЦОП СДЮСШОР 9 17 26 14

15 Кулік Крістіна 2005 кмс Миколаїв Д МФКФК 14 18 32 15

16 Горпенченко Вікторія 2004 кмс Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 24 12 36 16

17 Коваль Наталія 2002 мс Миколаїв Д ШВСМ 20 16 36 17

18 Моргун Надія 2002 кмс Київ ДЮСШ Динамів. 15 21 36 18

19 Сопіт Світлана 2003 кмс Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 19 19 38 19

20 Злая Анастасія 1998 мс Київ ДЮСШ Динамів. 17 23 40 20

21 Зирянова Ірина 2003 кмс Київ ОКІП 16 24 40 21

22 Калкутіна Ольга 2003 кмс Миколаїв Д МФКФК 29 14 43 22

23 Шмідт Софія 2005 І Київ ОКІП 21 22 43 23

24 Михальова Марина 2003 кмс Київ 41 4 45 24

25 Твардовська Анна 2004 кмс Київ ОКІП 23 25 48 25

26 Степовик Мілана 2007 І Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 27 26 53 26

27 Чижикова Єлізавета  2005 кмс Київ МОН 25 31 56 27

28 Корлат Ніколета 2002 мс Миколаїв Д ЦОП СДЮСШОР 26 29 57 28

29 Максимова Майя 2003 кмс Закарпат. Д ДШВСМ 31 27 58 29

30 Шингирій Юлія 2005 І Київ ОКІП 33 28 61 30

31 Вако Поліна 2004 кмс Київ ДЮСШ Динамів. 28 33 61 31

32 Блохіна Анастасія 2003 кмс Закарпат. Д ОКДЮСШ 22 40 62 32

33 Дерменжи Валентина 2006 кмс Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 32 34 66 33

34 Тимченко Юлія 2003 І Закарпат. Д ОКДЮСШ 35 32 67 34

35 Павленко Марія 2006 ІІ‐ю Закарпат. Д ОКДЮСШ 34 35 69 35

36 Лизак Євгенія 2007 І Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 30 39 69 36

37 Злонікова Павла 2007 ІІІ Київ ОКІП 40 30 70 37

38 Грищук Анна 2006 ІІ Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 38 36 74 38

39 Богдан Єлізавета 2007 ІІ Київ ДЮСШ Армієць 37 37 74 39



40 Городиська Аліна 2005 І Київ ДЮСШ Динамів. 39 38 77 40

41 Мельник Анна 2004 кмс Київ ДЮСШ Динамів. 36 41 77 41

42 Ільїна Анна 2006 ІІ Київ ДЮСШ Динамів. 42 42 84 42


